Job Code

Job Title

Original
Grade

Albuquerque Police Department
Non-Bargaining

Salary

Penetration
Percentage

300003
300004
300023
300023

Police Cadet

Police Officer 2C

Police Officer 2C / Lateral
Police Officer 2C / Lateral

PCO
PDO
PDO
PDO

N B R

109
111
111
111

$62,400.00
$65,499.20
$65,499.20
$72,612.80

75.8%
57.3%
57.3%
90.6%

$47,882.22
$53,294.11
$53,294.11
$53,294.11

$57,458.66
$63,952.93
$63,952.93
$63,952.93

$67,035.11 3000
$74,611.75 3000
$74,611.75 3000
$74,611.75 3000

PD
PD
PD
PD
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