Albuquerque Police Department Non-Bargaining

Job Code	Job Title	Original Grade	Step	New Grade	Salary	Penetration Percentage	Min	Mid	Max	Sal Plan	Union Code
300003	Police Cadet	PC0	1	109	\$62,400.00	75.8%	\$47,882.22	\$57,458.66	\$67,035.11	3000	PD
300004	Police Officer 2C	PD0	1	111	\$65,499.20	57.3%	\$53,294.11	\$63,952.93	\$74,611.75	3000	PD
300023	Police Officer 2C / Lateral	PD0	1	111	\$65,499.20	57.3%	\$53,294.11	\$63,952.93	\$74,611.75	3000	PD
300023	Police Officer 2C / Lateral	PD0	2	111	\$72,612.80	90.6%	\$53,294.11	\$63,952.93	\$74,611.75	3000	PD